
Department of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College Nagpur 
 
  
 

Monthly Executed Time table (July 2024) 
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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 01/07/24 Antidiabetic  drugs I Dr.Sunil Mahakalkar 

2.  Tuesday 02/07/24 Antidiabetic  drugs II Dr.Sunil Mahakalkar 

3.  Wednesday 03/07/24 Introduction of CNS  

Antianxiety drugs 

Dr.Nishikant Mankar 

4.  Monday 08/07/24 CNS - Sedative & Hypnotics I Dr. Punam Gosavi 

5.  Tuesday 09/07/24 ANS - Anticholinergic drugs/             

CNS Sedative & Hypnotics II 

Dr.Harshal Pise /                 

Dr. Punam Gosavi  

6.  Wednesday 10/07/24 CNS –Antidepressant drugs Dr.Nishikant Mankar 

7.  Monday 15/07/24 Antipsychotics drugs  Dr.Bhushan Dhudhe 

8.  Tuesday 16/07/24 Antiepileptic drugs Dr. Avinash Turankar 

9.  Monday 22/07/24 NSAIDS Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

10.  Tuesday 23/07/24 Opioids Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar 

11.  Wednesday 24/07/24 Introduction of endocrinology Dr.Harshal Pise 

12.  Monday 29/07/24 Pharmacotherapy of Rheumatoid 

arthritis 

Dr.Harshal Pise 

13.  Tuesday 30/07/24 Substance abuse, management of 

opioids, alcohol and tobacco 

addictions 

Dr. Nilesh Katole 


